
CELEBRATION
OF LIFE



HOSTING & CATERING
At Dunsilly Hotel, we want to ensure you and your family are

supported during this difficult time. 

We can cater family gatherings from 12-180 people
comfortably in one of our private suites available. 

We also offer a memory table for your loved one, 
free of charge.

We only offer high quality food using the best locally sourced produce, with
our chefs being able to cater towards all catering options you have in mind,

from sandwiches and finger food to formal served meals.

We would like to help and support
you and your family during this
difficult time.

A member of our team would be more
than happy to help assist and plan
with compassion. 

CONTACT US

Contact conference@dunsillyhotel.com
Or phone 028 9446 2929



Sandwich, Sausage Rolls &
Wedges Lunch 
Soup & Sandwich Lunch
Bagels, Wraps & Sandwiches
Finger Buffet Lunch
Healthy Choices Buffet
Add Soup
2 Course Hot Buffet Lunch 
2 Course Lunch
3 Course Lunch

£12.50
£11.50
£14.95
£14.95
£2.75
£23.95
£24.95
£28.95

£11.95

All above options include Tea/Coffee

MENU OPTIONS

Dietary Requirements: 
For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, please

speak to the manager who will be able to discuss the ingredients
used. We have an extensive Gluten, Dairy and Wheat Free

selection available on request.

*prices from



028 9446 2929
info@dunsillyhotel.com
dunsillyhotel.com

20 Dunsilly Road, 
Antrim, Co. Antrim, 
BT41 2JH

Find us:

Contact us:


