



HOSTING & CATERING

At Dunsilly Hotel, we want to ensure you and your family are supported during this difficult time.

We can cater family gatherings from 12-180 people comfortably in one of our private suites available.

We also offer a memory table for your loved one, free of charge.

We only offer high quality food using the best locally sourced produce, with our chefs being able to cater towards all catering options you have in mind, from sandwiches and finger food to formal served meals.

CONTACT US

We would like to help and support you and your family during this difficult time.

A member of our team would be more than happy to help assist and plan with compassion.

Contact conference@dunsillyhotel.com Or phone 028 9446 2929



MENU OPTIONS

	*prices from
Sandwich, Sausage Rolls &	£11.95
Wedges Lunch	
Soup & Sandwich Lunch	£12.50
Bagels, Wraps & Sandwiches	£11.50
Finger Buffet Lunch	£14.95
Healthy Choices Buffet	£14.95
Add Soup	£2.75
2 Course Hot Buffet Lunch	£23.95
2 Course Lunch	£24.95
3 Course Lunch	£28.95

All above options include Tea/Coffee

Dietary Requirements:

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies, please speak to the manager who will be able to discuss the ingredients used. We have an extensive Gluten, Dairy and Wheat Free selection available on request.



Find us:

20 Dunsilly Road, Antrim, Co. Antrim, BT41 2JH

Contact us:

028 9446 2929 info@dunsillyhotel.com dunsillyhotel.com



